Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of the following diseases is hereditary?

Which of the following is an igneous rocks?

K2 (Mt.Godwin Austen), 8611 mis the highest mountain of which country?

which is the largest Surah of Holy Quran?

On Feb 9, India hanged Muhammad afzal Guru for plotting a botched attack on parliament in

Kalabagh Dam is not yet constructed due to

The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)

The Florida Strait connects the Atlantic Ocean to:

How many days does the moon take to return to the same position among the
constellations?

Name the last Muslim Dynasty ruling over Delhi before the invasion of Mongols:

The south Asian Association For Regional cooperation Standing Committee had agreed in
principle to grat an observe status to:

The first truly global war was

The total length of Durand line is:

The wind system in the equatorial areas is known as:

Association of southeast Asian Nation has

Answers Choice

A. Dysentery
B. Tuberculosis

DoWm» oW U0

DOTP» DOW » DOWr DOWr DOWP» DOW> DOW>r 0U0WP» UOmP U0mP» 00U» 00U

. Cancer
. Haemophilia

. Limestone
Slate
Marble
Basalt

Nepal
India
China
Pakistan

Surah Al-Imran
Surah Al-Bagarah
Surah Yaseen
None of these

Dec 2000<br>
Dec 2001
Dec 2004
Dec 2008

. Politically Damaging

. Damaging Coastal Ecology
. Shortage of Cultivable Land
. All of the above

Ghalani

Khyber Agency
South Wazristan
None of these

. Caribbean Sea
Gulf of Mexico
Pacific Ocean
Bermuda

28 days
29 days
26 days
30 days

Lodhi Dynasty
. Khalji dynasty
Tughlug Dynasty
Sadat Dynasty

. China and Japan

. Britain and France
US and South Korea
None of these

Seven years war
Hundred Years War
World War 2

Thirty Years War

2252 km
2150 km
2050 km
2500 km

. Westerlies&nbsp;

. Trades&nbsp;
. Doldrums
Monsoon

8 member states
10 member state
12 member state
15 member state



16

17

18

19

20

The affairs of East India Company came into the hands of the British Crown under:

This agreement was concluded between British India and Afghan Amir

The transition zone between two Ecosystem is called:

The Constitution shall provide maximum Provincial autonomy with a central
government.

Dolerite is an example of:

A. Pitt's India Act
B. Cabinet Mission Plan

D. Government of India Act

Abdul khaliq
Sharif khan
khan Altaf khan

B.

C.

D.

A. Biome

B. Biotope
D. Sere

A. Weak

C. Moderate
D.

None of these.&nbsp;

. Batholith
. Laccolith
. Lopolith

oo



