

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following diseases is hereditary?	A. Dysentery B. Tuberculosis C. Cancer D. Haemophilia
2	Which of the following is an igneous rocks?	A. Limestone B. Slate C. Marble D. Basalt
3	K2 (Mt.Godwin Austen), 8611 m is the highest mountain of which country?	A. Nepal B. India C. China D. Pakistan
4	which is the largest Surah of Holy Quran?	A. Surah Al-Imran B. Surah Al-Baqarah C. Surah Yaseen D. None of these
5	On Feb 9, India hanged Muhammad afzal Guru for plotting a botched attack on parliament in	A. Dec 2000 B. Dec 2001 C. Dec 2004 D. Dec 2008
6	Kalabagh Dam is not yet constructed due to	A. Politically Damaging B. Damaging Coastal Ecology C. Shortage of Cultivable Land D. All of the above
7	The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)	A. Ghalani B. Khyber Agency C. South Waziristan D. None of these
8	The Florida Strait connects the Atlantic Ocean to:	A. Caribbean Sea B. Gulf of Mexico C. Pacific Ocean D. Bermuda
9	How many days does the moon take to return to the same position among the constellations?	A. 28 days B. 29 days C. 26 days D. 30 days
10	Name the last Muslim Dynasty ruling over Delhi before the invasion of Mongols:	A. Lodhi Dynasty B. Khalji dynasty C. Tughluq Dynasty D. Sadat Dynasty
11	The south Asian Association For Regional cooperation Standing Committee had agreed in principle to grat an observe status to:	A. China and Japan B. Britain and France C. US and South Korea D. None of these
12	The first truly global war was	A. Seven years war B. Hundred Years War C. World War 2 D. Thirty Years War
13	The total length of Durand line is:	A. 2252 km B. 2150 km C. 2050 km D. 2500 km
14	The wind system in the equatorial areas is known as:	A. Westerlies B. Trades C. Doldrums D. Monsoon
15	Association of southeast Asian Nation has	A. 8 member states B. 10 member state C. 12 member state D. 15 member state

16	The affairs of East India Company came into the hands of the British Crown under:	A. Pitt's India Act B. Cabinet Mission Plan C. Regulating Act D. Government of India Act
17	This agreement was concluded between British India and Afghan Amir	A. Abdur Rehman khan B. Abdul khaliq C. Sharif khan D. khan Altaf khan
18	The transition zone between two Ecosystem is called:	A. Biome B. Biotope C. Ecotone D. Sere
19	The Constitution shall provide maximum Provincial autonomy with a central government.	A. Weak B. Strong C. Moderate D. None of these.
20	Dolerite is an example of:	A. Dyke B. Batholith C. Laccolith D. Lopolith